PLIERS & SCISSORS
76
ENDRES TOOLSGmbH
- SAFETY FIRST -
article no length mm weight gopening max. Inch
0530230S 3/4 230 600
0530300S 1 300 1125
0530385S 1. 1/2 385 1370
0530460S 2 460 2450
0530625S 2. 1/2 625 4050
0530850S 3. 1/2 850 7350
0531205S 5 1205 13800
Adjustable pipe wrench
0554000S 38 240 420
0555000S 45 240 470
0556000S 48 290 780

Swedish plier with mole
90° angled
0481500C 18 150 100
0482000C 26 200 200
0482500C 30 250 400
0483000C 36 300 700
0483800C 46 380 1400
0484500C 53 450 2700
0486000C 67 600 5100
Adjustable wrench
article no opening max. mm length mm weight g
77
ENDRES TOOLSGmbH
- SAFETY FIRST -
article no length mm weight gfor Ø max. mm
0520510S 38 510 2650
0520685S 65 685 4500
0520915S 100 915 11500
0521830S 300 1830 30300
Chain pipe wrench
heavy duty
article no length mm weight g
0601600C 160 350